For Entire	Community		r J	entel
P. S. 6		No		
/2	Original Revised	SHEET	No.	#3A
Cancelling 1	-	No		3
	Original Revised	SHEET	No.	3

WARREN RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORP. Name or Issuing Corporation

	(nevised)		
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE		
_		RATE PER UNIT	
	GENERAL LIGHTING AND POWER RATE-SCHEDULE BG Revision Effective July 1, 1956		
	Availability Available to commercial, industrial, governmental and other customers whose requirements are limited to firm power except those to whom service is available under the Residential or Street Lighting Schedules.		
	Alternating current, single or three-phase, 60 cycles. Power sold under A and B below will be delivered at a voltage available in the vicinity or agreed to by Distributor. Power sold under C below will be delivered at transmission voltage (44 kv or above) or, if such transmission voltage is not available, at the highest voltage available in the vicinity, unless at the customer's request a lower standard voltage is agreed upon.	July 200	o
	A. If the customer's demand for the month is less than 50 kilowatts: Demand Charge: First 10 kilowatts of demand per month, no demand charge Excess over 10 kilowatts of demand per month, at \$1.00 per	J.L.E	
	Energy Charges -/5-6	UL 1 21956	
	Nov+ 3E0 11 11 11 11 20 11 11 11	IC SERV MMISSIO	
	B. If the customer's demand for the month is at least 50 kilowatts but not more than 5,000 kilowatts and if the customer's contract demand is 5,000 kilowatts or less:		
	Demand Charge: \$1.00 per month per kilowatt of demand		
	Energy Charge: First 15,000 kilowatt-hours per month at 0.8 cent per kwh		

DATE OF ISS	UE July 11, 1956	DATE EFFECTI	VE July 1, 1956
1	month day year		month day year
ISSUED BY	M. M. Lewis	Manager	Bowling Green, Kentucky
	name of officer	title	address

Cancelling Cancelling O.6 cent O.4 " O.3 " O.275 " contract att of dememand att of dememand	P. S. C. Priginal Revised Per kwh """ demand i	No	No.	<i>4 4</i>
0.6 cent; 0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand	P. S. C. Original Revised	No	No.	#
0.6 cent; 0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand	P. S. C. Original Revised	No	No.	#
0.6 cent; 0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand	per kwh " " demand i	sheet .s	No	TE TE
0.6 cent; 0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand	per kwh " " " " demand i	.s ain	RA	ATE
0.6 cent; 0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand	" " " " demand i	nin		
0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand att of dem	" " " " demand i	nin		
0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand att of dem	" " " " demand i	nin		
0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand att of dem	" " " " demand i	nin		
0.4 " 0.3 " 0.275 " contract att of dememand att of dem	" " " " demand i	nin		
att of dem emand att of dem	and with	nin		to the second
emand a t t of dem				The state of the s
	and in e	xcess		Duis
demand				
kv, a ren t of the c	ntal of 7 customer	.5¢ 5		
ou r		and a	JU	 L 1 2 1
		PU	BLT	$C \sim$
month wit	h a min	imum C	OM.	MISS
er kwh for verage cos plants dur	r each fi st per mi ring the	ull illion last		
cess over months.	10 kilov Under C	watts above,	:	
	month wite arge in Ber kwh for verage cospolants durber exceed shall in ress over months.	delivered at a not ky, a rental of 7 to of the customer's charged our month with a minimum \$1.00. at arge in B and C alter kwh for each fiverage cost per minimum the oer exceeds 19 ceres over 10 kilomonths. Under C y shall in no case of the cost of the cos	delivered at a normal ky, a rental of 7.5¢ to of the customer's be charged our month with a minimum \$1.00. at arge in B and C above er kwh for each full werage cost per million plants during the last over exceeds 19 cents or shall in no case be less cess over 10 kilowatts months. Under C above, y shall in no case be EFFECTIVE July 1, 19	delivered at a normal ky, a rental of 7.5¢ to of the customer's be charged Dur PUBLI month with a minimum COM \$1.00. at arge in B and C above er kwh for each full werage cost per million plants during the last per exceeds 19 cents or shall in no case be less cess over 10 kilowatts months. Under C above, y shall in no case be EFFECTIVE July 1, 1956

JED BY Manager Bowling Green, Kentucky address

			Community	y, Town o	City	
age 3.		P. S. C	.	No	<i>f</i>	*****
			O riginal Revised	SHEET	No.	54
TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	TT GOD TT		(Iteviseu))		3
JARREN RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIV Name or Issuing Corporation	VE CORP. Ca	ancelling I				
name of issuing Corporation			Original (Revised)	SHEET	No.	.5
CLASSII	FICATION OF SERV	VICE				
			_			ATE UNIT
ess than \$1.20 per kilowatt of temand established during the pre			ny highe	∍r		
Seaso	onal Service			1		
istomers who contract for service imited to 1,500 kw and shall pay the bill computed before adjusting "Minimum Monthly Bill" providuate customers shall pay a minimum ervice is cut in, shall pay a minimum ase be less than \$6.00 per kilowed shall pay in addition the actives of one of each per year.	y the above rates ng for coal costs ded above shall num monthly bill o inimum annual bil watt of the maxim	s plus less. For not apply of \$5.00 less which num deman	O percer such cus y. Inst so long shall indestal	stomers tead, g as in no olished		,
ustomers whose demand exceeds 20 xecute contracts for an initial ustomer requires in excess of 5,000 for an initial term of at least equires in excess of 15,000 kilone initial contract shall also the customer shall contract for huter shall not be obligated to find the than the customer's contract may provide for minimum bove. If the customer uses any istributor under this rate, the rovisions. The rate schedule in modification at any time upon Surch ills, including minimum bills ar xeluding any rental charges for	term of at least ,000 kilowatts, t st five years. I owatts, any renew be for a term of his maximum requifurnish power in tract demand. The charges higher to power other than contract may incontract may incontract may power contract may power contract by Distance agreement by Distance agreement by Distance agreement by Distance and bills for seas facilities, are	be required to the cont of the cont of the contract of the contract of the contract will other than the contract will be contract.	ar. If ract sha ustomer xtension t five y and dis amount act with se state upplied her spen l be sul r and Ty rvice by to Dis	all n of years. stri- at n any ed by pial bject VA. PU	V	I UL 12 IC SE IMISS
utor's surcharge. The surcharge ercentage of the bill computed by	e will be based of before adjusting	on a str for coa	aight			
Deternation will measure the demonstrate aving a connected load in excess my month shall be the highest avaring any 30 consecutive minute	s of 10 kilowatts verage load measu	of all The ired in	demand : kilowa t i	fo r ts	Bir Angeyson og han g	The second secon

Manager title

name of officer

Bowling Green, Kentucky

-						
DATE OF ISSUE July 11, 1956		DATE E	EFFECTIVE	July 1,	, 1956	
	month day year			month	day	year
ISSUED	By Mas Deff Luneral	Manager	Воw	ling Gree	en, Ken	tucky
	Dime of officer	titlo			***********	**************

COMMISSION